Chicago Region SCCA TT #1

T Autobahn Country Club South 2.100 miles
Session 2 5/24/2024 18:06 .
Qualifying started at 18:00:54
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:44.705 18:27:15457
(003) Keenan Prusank
1 1:33.936 +1.744 18:21:21.161 (22) Martin Sadowski
2 1:32.192 18:22:53.353 1 1:45.985 +1.238 18:21:43.962
3 1:48.095 +15.903 18:24:41.448 2 1:44.747 18:23:28.709
4 1:44.072 +11.880 18:26:25.520 3 1:45.358 +0.611 18:25:14.067
5 1:34.428 +2.236 18:27:59.948 4 1:46.589 +1.842 18:27:00.656
6 1:36.459 +4.267 18:29:36.407 5 1:47.937 +3.190 18:28:48.593
7 1:45432 +13.240 18:31:21.839 6 1:47.328 +2.581 18:30:35.921
7 1:47.294 +2.547 18:32:23.215
(482) Bart Surowka
1 1:32.697 18:21:15.544 (113) Derek Barker
2 1:32.900 +0.203 18:22:48444 1 1:48570 +1.217 18:21:49.267
2 1:47.683 +0.330 18:23:36.950
(27) Luka Lumovic 3 1:47.655 +0.302 18:25:24.605
1 1:37.022 +0.648 18:21:24.768 4 1:47.353 18:27:11.958
2 1:36.732 +0.358 18:23:01.500 5 1:54.468 +7.115 18:29:06.426
3 1:42662 +6.288 18:24:44.162 6 1:53.107 +5.754 18:30:59.533
4 1:37.258 +0.884 18:26:21.420 7 1:50.400 +3.047 18:32:49.933
5 1:36.374 18:27:57.794
6 1:51.298 +14.924 18:29:49.092 (666) Kyle Nayder
7 1:39427 +3.053 18:31:28.519 1 1:56.427 +4.869 18:22:01.914
8 1:36.939 +0.565 18:33:05458 2 1:52.825 +1.267 18:23:54.739
3 1:55.972 +4.414 18:25:50.711
(57) Trevor Kindlon 4 1:54.366 +2.808 18:27:45.077
1 1:37.789 18:21:28.560 5 1:565.652 +4.094 18:29:40.729
2 1:37.897 +0.108 18:23:06.457 6 1:51.890 +0.332 18:31:32.619
3 1:44.432 +6.643 18:24:50.889 7 1:51.558 18:33:24.177
(04) Todd Henneike
1:40.362 18:21:32.846
2 1:41.385 +1.023 18:23:14.231
3 1:41.423 +1.061 18:24:55.654
4 1:41.281 +0.919 18:26:36.935
5 1:42.643 +2.281 18:28:19.578
6 1:41.888 +1.526 18:30:01.466
7 1:41.732 +1.370 18:31:43.198
8 1:41.724 +1.362 18:33:24.922
(69) Kevin Zumbek
1 1:43.934 +2.898 18:21:40.202
2 1:41.332 +0.296 18:23:21.534
3 1:42.380 +1.344 18:25:03.914
4 1:41.174 +0.138 18:26:45.088
5 1:41.516 +0.480 18:28:26.604
6 1:41.036 18:30:07.640
7 1:41.255 +0.219 18:31:48.895
(144) Eric Clem
1 1:43.574 +1.936 18:21:38.773
2 1:41.638 18:23:20.411
3 1:41.782 +0.144 18:25:02.193
4 1:47.791 +6.153 18:26:49.984
5 1:52.551 +10.913 18:28:42.535
6 1:44614 +2.976 18:30:27.149
7 1:51.816 +10.178 18:32:18.965
(57) Jay Pasic
1 1:49.830 +5.125 18:21:57.411
2 1:47576 +2.871 18:23:44.987
3 1:45.765 +1.060 18:25:30.752
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